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One (1) Continuing Professional Development (CPD) Hour to be awarded to the following attendees:

Dennis Albrecht dalbrecht@osborn-eng.com
David Bowen dbowen@rlba.comPrincipal
Joyce Braverman joyce.braverman@shakerheightsoh.gov
Gabrielle Capone gcapone@dqcigroup.com
David Cole dcole@sam.biz

Laura Davila laura@hallesead.com

Jared Day jday@structurepoint.com
Hailey DeGeorge hldegeorge@transystems.com
Todd Duncan ToddDuncan@Hilllntl.com
Maribeth Feke mfeke@gcrta.org

Kenneth Fertal ken.fertal@hdrinc.com

Tom Flask TFlask@LJBinc.com

Sarah Fuller sfuller@wadetrim.com

Beth Fulton fulton@cvelimited.com

Bill Fussner bill.fussner@hdrinc.com
Stephen Gage stephen.gage@wsp.com

Kara Hamley O'Donnell kara.odonnell@shakerheightsoh.gov
Craig Hebebrand craig.hebebrand@arcadis.com
Matt Hils matt.hils@ohm-advisors.com
Joseph Hogan joehogan00@gmail.com
Trevor Hunt tfhunt@cuyahogacounty.us
Halle Jones Capers halle@hallesead.com

Gregory Kronstain gkronstain@ctleng.com
Douglas Lopata lopatad@neorsd.org

Alysia Lorincz alorincz@wadetrim.com

Eric Mack emack@cuyahogacounty.us
Angela Marinucci angela.marinucci@aecom.com
Mia Mariotti mmariotti@wadetrim.com
Nicole MccCall nmccall@camsys.com




Rachael McNutt rachael. mcnutt@wsp.com

Lynn Miggins migginsl@ksassociates.com

Sam Munro sam.munro@hdrinc.com

Molly Nar mnar@osborn-eng.com
William O'Gorman wogorman@structurepoint.com
Christopher Owen cowen@manniksmithgroup.com
Katie Phillips kphillips@msconsultants.com
Sammy Saed sammy.saed@sme-usa.com
Joanne Shaner Joanne.Shaner@hdrinc.com
Valerie Shea vshea@hntb.com

Dawn Southard dsouthard@teamneo.org

David Steffanni david.steffanni@wsp.com

Linda Sternheimer

Shelby Thomas shelby.h.roberts@gmail.com
Anthony Urankar aurankar@msconsultants.com
Chris Westbrook chris.westbrook@cesoinc.com
Robyn Wolf rwolf@rlba.com

Mike Woodring mike.woodring@aecom.com
Jacob Wroten Jacob.Wroten@hdrinc.com
Amy Yost amy.yost@hdrinc.com




